

Ref: CWPL/BBT19/00175

Dated: 06/08/2019

To
THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
AKM Knitwear Ltd.
Ulail, Savar, Dhaka.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply of EAE brand BBT Spare.

SL #	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price	Total price
	FOREIGN CURRENCY PORTION			in Tk	in Tk
1	BBT for Sample Section-400A,160A,40A & 25A	1	Lot	1,630,140.00	1,630,140.00
	As per attached technical				
Total Amount in Tk=					1,630,140.00

N.B: The above Price Excluded VAT and Tax.

Terms & Conditions:

- 01) Validity : Our offer will remain valid for a period of 20 days from the date of this offer.
- 05) Country of Origin: EAE, Turkey
- 06) Delivery Time : Within 3 days after work order.
- 08) Payment : 100% Advanced with Work Order.
- 11) Warrantee : One Year from Delivery

Thanking you.

Yours very truly,
Cross World Power Ltd.

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Manager, sales
Cell: 01777719792

Engr. Moshir Rahman
AGM, Sales
Cell: 01755514703

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD



REF : CWPL-BBT/0154/19F

DATE : Aug 07, 2019

A.K.M Knit Wear Ltd. (Al-Muslim Group.)
14, Gedda, Ulail Savar, Dhaka.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	3028240	KOA 0454-II-B1-400 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pcs.	16,000.00	1.00	16,000.00
2)	3026382	KOA 0454-II-STD-400 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	12,000.00	9.00	108,000.00
3)	3026492-1.0	KOA 0454-II-X-400 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	12,500.00	2.00	25,000.00
4)	3030192	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped With 160A, 3P, MCCB)	Pcs.	45,000.00	1.00	45,000.00
5)	3030192	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped With 100A, 3P, MCCB)	Pcs.	45,000.00	2.00	90,000.00
6)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped 3Pcs With 6A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	9,500.00	3.00	28,500.00
7)	1004277	KO-4AI/6Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	500.00	8.00	4,000.00
8)	3028210	KOA 0154-II-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pcs.	12,500.00	1.00	12,500.00
9)	3026352	KOA 0154-II-STD-160 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	6,500.00	30.00	195,000.00
10)	3026462-1.0	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	6,800.00	1.00	6,800.00
11)	3030192	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped With 100A, 3P, MCCB)	Pcs.	45,000.00	1.00	45,000.00
12)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped With 20A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	10,000.00	3.00	30,000.00
13)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped With 16A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	10,000.00	3.00	30,000.00
14)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped With 10A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	9,500.00	7.00	66,500.00
15)	1004275	KO-1AI/2Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	500.00	22.00	11,000.00
16)	3024735	MKA 1654-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	Pcs.	12,000.00	3.00	36,000.00
17)	3024402	MKA 1054-STD-100 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	2,500.00	90.00	225,000.00
18)	3024396-1.0	MKA 1054-X-100 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	Meter	2,600.00	3.00	7,800.00
19)	3024723	MKC 1054-FD-100 A-FLEXIBLE ELBOW-4W	Set	16,000.00	2.00	32,000.00
20)	3024665	MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-SUITABLE FOR MCB-4W (Equipped With 16A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	9,000.00	7.00	63,000.00
21)	3024665	MKP 4054-B-40 A-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-SUITABLE FOR MCB-4W (Equipped With 10A, 3P, MCB)	Pcs.	8,500.00	30.00	255,000.00
22)	1004187	MK FIXING UNIT UT TYPE	Set	500.00	65.00	32,500.00
23)	3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,500.00	9.00	13,500.00
24)	3025050	KAM 0205-STD-25 A-STANDART LENGHT-4 WINDOW-5W	Meter	1,000.00	120.00	120,000.00
25)	3025052-1.00	KAM 0205-X-25 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-5W	Meter	1,100.00	10.00	11,000.00
26)	3025160	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	Set	200.00	55.00	11,000.00
27)	1004190	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	Set	140.00	120.00	16,800.00
28)	1004874-U	KAM/KAP/DL LIGHT FITTING/TRUNKING SUSPENSION BRACKET U TYPE	Set	120.00	200.00	24,000.00
Page No 1						
29)	3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs.	527.00	40.00	21,080.00
30)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	527.00	40.00	21,080.00

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

31)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	527.00	40.00	21,080.00
32)	5555	Trnasport charge	Lot	6,000.00	1.00	6,000.00

Total Price (in BDT) =	1,630,140.00
Special Discount (in BDT) =	255,140.00
Total Discounted price (in BDT) =	1,375,000.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	1,375,000.00

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01777719792

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

Total Price (in BDT) =	1,630,140.00
Special Discount (in BDT) =	255,140.00
Total Discounted price (in BDT) =	1,375,000.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	1,375,000.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	1,375,000.00

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01777719792

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703